
Profiles List

ID Display Name Email Designation Faculties Departments Status Staff Contact

190 Lilanka Panditha lilanka.p@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 0770752046

191 Mano Weligodapola mano.w@sliit.lk Associate Dean Faculty of Graduate Studies, SLIIT
Business School

Business Management Publish Academic mano.w@sliit.lk

192 Theekshana Suraweera theekshana.s@sliit.lk Professor SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Information Management Publish Academic N/A

194 Anupama Dissanayake anupama.d@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic anupama.d@

196 Chathurini Kumarapperuma chathurini.k@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic (011) 754 4606

198 Rangika Peiris rangika.p@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic

201 Ranitha Weerarathna ranitha.w@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Business Management Publish Academic ranitha.w@sliit.lk

202 Shashitha Jayakody shashitha.j@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic shashitha.

203 Nisha Jayasuriya nisha.j@sliit.lk Head SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Business Management Publish Academic 117544621

204 Chathurika Senevirathna chathurika.s@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic

327 Mahesha De Silva mahesha.d@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic

370 Pradeep Randiwela pradeep.r@sliit.lk Associate Professor SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic p_randiwel

371 Wasantha Rajapakshe wasantha.r@sliit.lk Associate Professor SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Business Management Publish Academic 00 94 11 754 4602

372 Hasini Sooriyaarachchi hasini.s@sliit.lk Instructor SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic

373 Naduni Madhavika naduni.m@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic +94(0)11 241
3900 - Ext 4620

375 Geethma Pathirana geethma.p@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic N/A

377 Lakshman Alles lakshman.a@sliit.lk Professor SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic lakshman.a@sliit.lk

425 Test Weblanan test@weblankan.com Senior Lecturer
(Higher Grade)

SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic

430 Ruwan Jayathilaka ruwan.j@sliit.lk Head SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Information Management Publish Academic +94 11 754 4623

434 Ranjiva Munasinghe ranjiva.m@sliit.lk Assistant Professor SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic Extension 4605
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507 Anuja Lokeshwara anuja.l@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic anuja.l@sliit.lk

543 Nagalingam
Nagendrakumar

nagalingam.n@sliit.lk Associate Professor Faculty of Graduate Studies, SLIIT
Business School

Information Management Publish Academic +94772283199

545 Navodika Karunarathna navodika.k@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic 0117544608

550 Renuka Herath renuka.h@sliit.lk Associate Dean SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Information Management Publish Academic +117544622

604 Anuththara Bulathsinghala anuththara.b@sliit.lk Assistant Lecturer SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic

605 Shalini Jayasooriya shalini.j@sliit.lk Assistant Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic

607 Pubuddi Shamila pubuddi.s@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic +94117 544 620

680 Gayathri Senaviratne gayathri.s@sliit.lk Assistant Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 0774369335

734 Shyam Dissanayake shyam.d@sliit.lk Research Assistant SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic

739 Krishantha Wisenthige krishantha.w@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer
(Higher Grade)

SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Business Management Publish Academic +94773279826

741 Samanthi Bandara samanthi.b@sliit.lk Other SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic

742 Colinie Wickramaarachchi colinie.w@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic N/A

746 Shanta Rajapaksha Yapa shanta.y@sliit.lk Academic Fellow SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Information Management Publish Academic +94 77 390 8262

755 Saliya Arachchige saliya.a@sliit.lk Professor SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Business Management Publish Academic +94701649443

756 Madara Jayasinghe madara.j@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 94 117 544 628

757 Lochana Rajamanthri lochana.r@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic +94(0)11 754
4801 - Ext 4614

875 Tharuka Jayathilake tharuka.j@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic N/A

878 Charuka Kothalawala charuka.k@sliit.lk Instructor SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 0773146984

879 Sandali Ehalapitiya sandali.e@sliit.lk Assistant Lecturer SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic 0763989880

893 Thisali Liyanage thisali.l@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 0117544639

894 Ruwanthika Chandrasiri ruwanthika.c@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 0117544631

895 Naduni Kalansuriya naduni.k@sliit.lk Assistant Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic + 94 117 544 620

896 Thakshila Samarakkody thakshila.s@sliit.lk Assistant Lecturer SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic N/A
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930 Thisuru Dias thisuru.d@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic + 94 117 544 607

938 Chapa S. R. B. Refaie chapa.r@sliit.lk Academic Fellow SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic 0117544641

940 Vageesha Rajapakse vageesha.r@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic N/A

946 Umesha Dabare umesha.d@sliit.lk Assistant Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 0117544609

948 Nirmani Dayapathirana nirmani.d@sliit.lk Assistant Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic N/A

952 Chandima Gayan gayan.y@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 4625

994 Suren Peter suren.p@sliit.lk Dean SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic 94 11 7544629

1033 Oshani Vidarshika oshani.v@sliit.lk Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 0773915862

1034 Heshan Sameera heshan.s@sliit.lk Senior Lecturer
(Higher Grade)

SLIIT Business School, Faculty of Graduate
Studies

Business Management Publish Academic 0117544640

1093 Nimesha Dharmapriya nimesha.d@sliit.lk Assistant Lecturer SLIIT Business School Business Management Publish Academic 0117544610

1103 Lakshani Perera lakshani.p@sliit.lk Instructor SLIIT Business School Information Management Publish Academic 0768541610


